
Date Day Class IX Class X Class XI A Class XI B Class XI C Class XII A Class XII C

02.12.2024 Monday S.Science English Chemistry Political Science
Business 
Studies

Maths/Bio Economics

03.12.2024 Tuesday

04.12.2024 Wednesday Maths Hindi/Sank Maths/Bio Economics Economics English English

05.12.2024 Thursday

06.12.2024 Friday
Hindi/

Sanskrit
Science English English English I.P/P.Ed

A.Maths/Ent.
/I.P/Hindi

07.12.2024 Saturday

08.12.2024 Sunday

09.12.2024 Monday Science Maths Physics Sociology Accountancy Chemistry Accountancy

10.12.2024 Tuesday

11.12.2024 Wednesday English S.Science I.P/P.Ed Ent./Hindi
A.Maths/Ent./I.

P/Hindi
Physics

Business 
Studies

AMARCHAND SINGHVI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
 Date Sheet December Examination (02.12.2024 to 11.12.2024)

Classes IX to XII

Study Leave

Study Leave

Study Leave

Study Leave

Holiday


